
CODICE 
SCUOLA

DENOMINAZIONE SCUOLA
CODICE 
TIPO 
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TITOLARI 
SCUOLA
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FGEE819017 PADRE PIO AN COMUNE ACCADIA 34 34 0
FGEE86801C TORELLI AN COMUNE APRICENA 41 41 0
FGEE81801B NICHOLAS GREEN AN COMUNE ASCOLI SATRIANO 50 47 3
FGEE82001B SC PRIMARIA BICCARI AN COMUNE BICCARI 26 22 4
FGEE81601Q VIA DEI MILLE AN COMUNE BOVINO 46 40 6
FGEE821017 MARCONI AN COMUNE CAGNANO VARANO 28 28 0
FGEE822013 VIA GARIBALDI -SEDE AN COMUNE CARAPELLE 24 20 4
FGEE806015 CARPINO AN COMUNE CARPINO 12 12 0
FGEE82301V G.MANDES AN COMUNE CASALNUOVO 

MONTEROTARO
42 42 0

FGEE82401P PADRE PIO AN COMUNE CELENZA VALFORTORE 30 26 4
FGEE02901V MARCONI AN COMUNE CERIGNOLA 45 45 0
FGEE03201P VIA TERMINILLO AN COMUNE CERIGNOLA 30 30 0
FGEE84601G LOCAL.TRESSANTI AN COMUNE CERIGNOLA 40 40 0
FGEE87301X CARDUCCI AN COMUNE CERIGNOLA 34 34 0
FGEE87401Q DI VITTORIO AN COMUNE CERIGNOLA 30 30 0
FGEE00501A S. GIOVANNI BOSCO AN COMUNE FOGGIA 42 42 0
FGEE00502B OSPEDALI  RIUNITI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 5 5 0
FGEE00801T S. PIO DECIMO AN COMUNE FOGGIA 41 41 0
FGEE009081 MANZONI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 18 17 1
FGEE01101N LIVIO TEMPESTA AN COMUNE FOGGIA 39 39 0
FGEE01201D LEOPARDI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 37 37 0
FGEE856016 GARIBALDI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 24 24 0
FGEE857012 DA FELTRE VITTORINO AN COMUNE FOGGIA 32 32 0
FGEE85901N PARISI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 31 31 0

PROSPETTO ORGANICO,TITOLARI E DISPONIBILITA'

SCUOLA PRIMARIA
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FGEE86001T DE AMICIS AN COMUNE FOGGIA 21 21 0
FGEE86103Q GABELLI AN COMUNE FOGGIA 23 23 0
FGEE86202E GIULIA CATALANO AN COMUNE FOGGIA 42 42 0
FGEE87001C CARTIERA AN COMUNE FOGGIA 28 28 0
FGEE877017 S. CHIARA AN COMUNE FOGGIA 34 34 0
FGEE807022 BATTISTI - GIANNONE AN COMUNE ISCHITELLA 37 36 1
FGEE82503L CENTONZA AN COMUNE LESINA 28 28 0
FGEE827027 RADICE AN COMUNE LUCERA 37 37 0
FGEE842018 CAPPUCCINI AN COMUNE LUCERA 40 40 0
FGEE87601B TOMMASONE AN COMUNE LUCERA 30 30 0
FGEE82902V SAN LORENZO MAIORANO AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 26 26 0
FGEE863019 VINCENZO MARIA ORSINI AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 27 27 0
FGEE864015 DE SANCTIS AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 26 26 0
FGEE865011 CROCE AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 26 26 0
FGEE86601R MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 31 31 0
FGEE872014 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO AN COMUNE MANFREDONIA 43 43 0
FGEE85401E PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII AN COMUNE MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA 32 32 0
FGEE80801R MATTINATA AN COMUNE MATTINATA 20 20 0
FGEE830023 TANCREDI AN COMUNE MONTE SANT'ANGELO 28 28 0
FGEE83101T EX SECONDO CIRCOLO AN COMUNE MONTE SANT'ANGELO 25 25 0
FGEE06001V NICOLA ZINGARELLI AN COMUNE ORTA NOVA 31 31 0
FGEE880013 VIA A. SCARABINO AN COMUNE ORTA NOVA 35 33 2
FGEE83301D PESCHICI AN COMUNE PESCHICI 25 22 3
FGEE85503C PRIMARIA "DE AMICIS" AN COMUNE SAN FERDINANDO DI 

PUGLIA
27 27 0

FGEE871029 PASCULLI AN COMUNE SAN FERDINANDO DI 
PUGLIA

23 23 0

FGEE843014 FORGIONE AN COMUNE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 21 21 0

FGEE844021 MELCHIONDA AN COMUNE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 34 34 0

FGEE84502R ALIGHIERI AN COMUNE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 43 43 0

FGEE84701B BALILLA AN COMUNE SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 27 27 0
FGEE848017 S. GIOVANNI BOSCO AN COMUNE SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 20 20 0
FGEE87901V PIAZZA QUATTRO NOVEMBRE AN COMUNE SAN NICANDRO 

GARGANICO
39 39 0
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FGEE835015 MONSIGNOR MUCEDOLA AN COMUNE SAN PAOLO DI CIVITATE 44 44 0
FGEE106013 S. FRANCESCO AN COMUNE SAN SEVERO 32 32 0
FGEE11001P SAN BENEDETTO AN COMUNE SAN SEVERO 52 52 0
FGEE11201A CIRCOLO DIDATTICO  "DE AMICIS" AN COMUNE SAN SEVERO 49 49 0
FGEE851013 FRACCACRETA AN COMUNE SAN SEVERO 20 20 0
FGEE869018 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO AN COMUNE SAN SEVERO 25 25 0
FGEE83701R STORNARA AN COMUNE STORNARA 24 24 0
FGEE83801L VIA VERDI AN COMUNE STORNARELLA 44 44 0
FGEE88101V SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO AN COMUNE TORREMAGGIORE 22 22 0
FGEE88201P EMILIO RICCI AN COMUNE TORREMAGGIORE 38 38 0
FGEE099015 DON LORENZO MILANI COMPARETTI AN COMUNE TRINITAPOLI 44 44 0
FGEE87501G PRIMARIA LEONE GARIBALDI AN COMUNE TRINITAPOLI 13 13 0
FGEE85801T SALANDRA AN COMUNE TROIA 51 45 6
FGEE84101C VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII AN COMUNE VICO DEL GARGANO 32 32 0
FGEE878013 GIANNI RODARI AN COMUNE VIESTE 37 37 0
FGEE87301X CARDUCCI CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CERIGNOLA 1 1 0
FGEE009081 MANZONI CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE01201D LEOPARDI CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE864015 DE SANCTIS CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA MANFREDONIA 1 1 0
FGEE11001P SAN BENEDETTO CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA SAN SEVERO 2 2 0
FGEE84101C VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA VICO DEL GARGANO 1 0 1
FGEE821017 MARCONI DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO CAGNANO VARANO 1 1 0
FGEE84601G LOCAL.TRESSANTI DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO CERIGNOLA 1 1 0
FGEE85401E PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA 1 1 0
FGEE880013 VIA A. SCARABINO DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO ORTA NOVA 1 0 1
FGEE84101C VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO VICO DEL GARGANO 1 1 0
FGEE878013 GIANNI RODARI DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO VIESTE 1 1 0
FGEE819017 PADRE PIO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI ACCADIA 3 3 0
FGEE86801C TORELLI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI APRICENA 12 12 0
FGEE81801B NICHOLAS GREEN EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI ASCOLI SATRIANO 9 9 0
FGEE82001B SC PRIMARIA BICCARI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI BICCARI 7 4 3
FGEE81601Q VIA DEI MILLE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI BOVINO 6 6 0
FGEE821017 MARCONI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CAGNANO VARANO 6 6 0
FGEE822013 VIA GARIBALDI -SEDE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CARAPELLE 6 5 1
FGEE806015 CARPINO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CARPINO 1 1 0
FGEE82301V G.MANDES EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CASALNUOVO 

MONTEROTARO
4 4 0
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FGEE82401P PADRE PIO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CELENZA VALFORTORE 1 1 0
FGEE02901V MARCONI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CERIGNOLA 12 12 0
FGEE03201P VIA TERMINILLO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CERIGNOLA 5 5 0
FGEE84601G LOCAL.TRESSANTI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CERIGNOLA 13 13 0
FGEE87301X CARDUCCI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CERIGNOLA 16 16 0
FGEE87401Q DI VITTORIO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI CERIGNOLA 9 9 0
FGEE00501A S. GIOVANNI BOSCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 25 25 0
FGEE00801T S. PIO DECIMO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 12 12 0
FGEE009081 MANZONI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 25 23 2
FGEE01101N LIVIO TEMPESTA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 9 9 0
FGEE01201D LEOPARDI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 9 9 0
FGEE856016 GARIBALDI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 7 7 0
FGEE857012 DA FELTRE VITTORINO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 19 19 0
FGEE85901N PARISI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 18 17 1
FGEE86001T DE AMICIS EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 7 7 0
FGEE86103Q GABELLI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 12 12 0
FGEE86202E GIULIA CATALANO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 18 15 3
FGEE87001C CARTIERA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 6 6 0
FGEE877017 S. CHIARA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI FOGGIA 21 20 1
FGEE807022 BATTISTI - GIANNONE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI ISCHITELLA 6 6 0
FGEE82503L CENTONZA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI LESINA 6 6 0
FGEE827027 RADICE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI LUCERA 12 9 3
FGEE842018 CAPPUCCINI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI LUCERA 13 8 5
FGEE87601B TOMMASONE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI LUCERA 9 9 0
FGEE82902V SAN LORENZO MAIORANO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 11 11 0
FGEE863019 VINCENZO MARIA ORSINI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 7 7 0
FGEE864015 DE SANCTIS EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 12 12 0
FGEE865011 CROCE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 10 10 0
FGEE86601R MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 13 13 0
FGEE872014 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MANFREDONIA 17 17 0
FGEE85401E PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA 16 16 0
FGEE80801R MATTINATA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MATTINATA 2 2 0
FGEE830023 TANCREDI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MONTE SANT'ANGELO 6 6 0
FGEE83101T EX SECONDO CIRCOLO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI MONTE SANT'ANGELO 4 4 0
FGEE06001V NICOLA ZINGARELLI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI ORTA NOVA 13 4 9
FGEE880013 VIA A. SCARABINO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI ORTA NOVA 8 6 2
FGEE83301D PESCHICI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI PESCHICI 2 1 1
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FGEE85503C PRIMARIA "DE AMICIS" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN FERDINANDO DI 
PUGLIA

5 5 0

FGEE871029 PASCULLI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN FERDINANDO DI 
PUGLIA

4 4 0

FGEE843014 FORGIONE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 3 3 0

FGEE844021 MELCHIONDA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 6 6 0

FGEE84502R ALIGHIERI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 14 14 0

FGEE84701B BALILLA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 9 9 0
FGEE848017 S. GIOVANNI BOSCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 2 2 0
FGEE87901V PIAZZA QUATTRO NOVEMBRE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN NICANDRO 

GARGANICO
13 13 0

FGEE835015 MONSIGNOR MUCEDOLA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN PAOLO DI CIVITATE 7 7 0
FGEE106013 S. FRANCESCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN SEVERO 8 8 0
FGEE11001P SAN BENEDETTO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN SEVERO 26 26 0
FGEE11201A CIRCOLO DIDATTICO  "DE AMICIS" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN SEVERO 13 13 0
FGEE851013 FRACCACRETA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN SEVERO 1 1 0
FGEE869018 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI SAN SEVERO 5 5 0
FGEE83701R STORNARA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI STORNARA 6 6 0
FGEE83801L VIA VERDI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI STORNARELLA 6 4 2
FGEE88101V SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI TORREMAGGIORE 10 10 0
FGEE88201P EMILIO RICCI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI TORREMAGGIORE 10 10 0
FGEE099015 DON LORENZO MILANI COMPARETTI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI TRINITAPOLI 11 11 0
FGEE87501G PRIMARIA LEONE GARIBALDI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI TRINITAPOLI 6 4 2
FGEE85801T SALANDRA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI TROIA 5 5 0
FGEE84101C VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI VICO DEL GARGANO 7 7 0
FGEE878013 GIANNI RODARI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI VIESTE 8 3 5
FGEE009081 MANZONI HN CON METODO MONTESSORI FOGGIA 40 38 2
FGEE819017 PADRE PIO IL LINGUA INGLESE ACCADIA 1 1 0
FGEE86801C TORELLI IL LINGUA INGLESE APRICENA 1 1 0
FGEE81801B NICHOLAS GREEN IL LINGUA INGLESE ASCOLI SATRIANO 1 1 0
FGEE81601Q VIA DEI MILLE IL LINGUA INGLESE BOVINO 1 1 0
FGEE806015 CARPINO IL LINGUA INGLESE CARPINO 1 1 0
FGEE82301V G.MANDES IL LINGUA INGLESE CASALNUOVO 

MONTEROTARO
1 1 0
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FGEE82401P PADRE PIO IL LINGUA INGLESE CELENZA VALFORTORE 2 1 1
FGEE84601G LOCAL.TRESSANTI IL LINGUA INGLESE CERIGNOLA 1 1 0
FGEE87301X CARDUCCI IL LINGUA INGLESE CERIGNOLA 1 1 0
FGEE00501A S. GIOVANNI BOSCO IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE009081 MANZONI IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE01101N LIVIO TEMPESTA IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE01201D LEOPARDI IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 2 2 0
FGEE856016 GARIBALDI IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE85901N PARISI IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE86001T DE AMICIS IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE86103Q GABELLI IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE86202E GIULIA CATALANO IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE87001C CARTIERA IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 2 2 0
FGEE877017 S. CHIARA IL LINGUA INGLESE FOGGIA 1 1 0
FGEE807022 BATTISTI - GIANNONE IL LINGUA INGLESE ISCHITELLA 1 1 0
FGEE842018 CAPPUCCINI IL LINGUA INGLESE LUCERA 1 1 0
FGEE87601B TOMMASONE IL LINGUA INGLESE LUCERA 1 1 0
FGEE82902V SAN LORENZO MAIORANO IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 1 1 0
FGEE863019 VINCENZO MARIA ORSINI IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 1 1 0
FGEE864015 DE SANCTIS IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 1 1 0
FGEE865011 CROCE IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 2 2 0
FGEE86601R MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 2 2 0
FGEE872014 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO IL LINGUA INGLESE MANFREDONIA 1 1 0
FGEE85401E PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII IL LINGUA INGLESE MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA 1 1 0
FGEE80801R MATTINATA IL LINGUA INGLESE MATTINATA 1 1 0
FGEE06001V NICOLA ZINGARELLI IL LINGUA INGLESE ORTA NOVA 2 2 0
FGEE880013 VIA A. SCARABINO IL LINGUA INGLESE ORTA NOVA 1 1 0
FGEE843014 FORGIONE IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 1 1 0

FGEE844021 MELCHIONDA IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 2 2 0

FGEE84502R ALIGHIERI IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 2 2 0

FGEE84701B BALILLA IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 2 2 0
FGEE848017 S. GIOVANNI BOSCO IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 1 1 0
FGEE87901V PIAZZA QUATTRO NOVEMBRE IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN NICANDRO 

GARGANICO
1 1 0
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FGEE835015 MONSIGNOR MUCEDOLA IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN PAOLO DI CIVITATE 2 2 0
FGEE106013 S. FRANCESCO IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN SEVERO 2 2 0
FGEE11001P SAN BENEDETTO IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN SEVERO 2 2 0
FGEE851013 FRACCACRETA IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN SEVERO 1 1 0
FGEE869018 SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO IL LINGUA INGLESE SAN SEVERO 1 1 0
FGEE83701R STORNARA IL LINGUA INGLESE STORNARA 1 1 0
FGEE83801L VIA VERDI IL LINGUA INGLESE STORNARELLA 1 0 1
FGEE88101V SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO IL LINGUA INGLESE TORREMAGGIORE 1 1 0
FGEE88201P EMILIO RICCI IL LINGUA INGLESE TORREMAGGIORE 1 1 0
FGEE099015 DON LORENZO MILANI COMPARETTI IL LINGUA INGLESE TRINITAPOLI 1 1 0
FGEE85801T SALANDRA IL LINGUA INGLESE TROIA 1 1 0
FGEE84101C VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII IL LINGUA INGLESE VICO DEL GARGANO 1 1 0
FGEE70902R CASA CIRCONDARIALE CASERMETTE QN CARCERARIA FOGGIA 1 0 1
FGEE70901Q CASA CIRCONDARIALE QN CARCERARIA LUCERA 1 1 0
FGEE70401L CASA CIRCONDARIALE QN CARCERARIA SAN SEVERO 1 1 0
FGCT712007 C.T.P. MONTI DAUNI ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI BOVINO 1 0 1
FGCT70100R DISTRETTO N.34 CERIGNOLA ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI CERIGNOLA 1 1 0
FGCT70900B DISTRETTO 032 - FOGGIA ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI FOGGIA 4 4 0
FGCT70800G CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE 029 ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI MANFREDONIA 2 2 0
FGCT70700Q DISTRETTO N. 27 - SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO 1 1 0

FGCT704008 DISTRETTO N.26 SAN SEVERO ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI SAN SEVERO 2 2 0
FGCT71100B C.T.P. STORNARELLA ZJ CORSI DI ISTR. PER ADULTI STORNARELLA 1 0 1


